
Melville JC Religious School Calendar

Class meetings:
September 13 September 15
September 20 September 22
September 27 (Rosh Hashana) September 29
October 4 (Kol Nidre) October 6
October 11 (Sukkot) October 13
October 18 (Simchat Torah) October 20
October 25 October 27
November 1 November 3
November 8 –Election Day – 
supermarket trip?  Staff meeting?

November 10

November 15 November 17
November 22 November 24 (Thanksgiving)
November 29 December 1
December 6 December 8
December 13 December 15
December 20 December 22
December 27 (December break) December 29 (December break)
January 3 January 5
January 10 January 12
January 17 January 19
January 24 January 26
January 31 February 2
February 7 February 9
February 14 February 16
February 21 (February break) February 23 (February break)
February 28 March 2
March 7 March 9
March 14 March 16
March 21 March 23
March 28 March 30
April 4 April 6 (Passover)
April 11 April 13
April 18 April 20



April 25 April 27
May 2 May 4
May 9 May 11
May 16 May 18

Services:
Summer of Ahava
Shabbat Across America Friday, March 3
Simha 1, 2 Pajama Havdalah 
(invite Gan and ECC)

Saturday, January 21

Aleph Consecration Friday, March 31
Bet/Gimmel Shabbat Friday, February 10
Dalet Shabbat Saturday, April 29
Hei graduation Tuesday, May 16

Family Ed Programs:
Gan/Simha 1, 2 Tuesday, January 10
Aleph Tuesday, November 15
Bet/Gimmel Thursday, January 26
Dalet Thursday, March 16
Hei Tuesday, December 6

Religious Education Meetings:
October Thursday, October 20
November Tuesday, November 22
December Thursday, December 15
January Tuesday, January 24
February Thursday, February 16
March Tuesday, March 21
April No meeting this month
May Tuesday, May 2

Religious School Saturday Shabbat Minyans:
October 15 (Sukkah breakfast) November 19
December 3 January 14
March 18 April 22


